

ITEM NO.66

COURT NO.10

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 12/2015

R. RAMACHANDRAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 23/03/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

In-person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the party in person the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 24.03.2015.

(VINOD KR. JHA)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER